F Shropshire

Council

Mobile Library North
Route 9. Alternate weeks on a Tuesday

1 Cheswardine; Village Hall 9.40 am
2 Cheswardine; Fourways, Wescott Lane 10.20 am
3 Chipnall (Ambledown) 10.50 am
4 Buntingsdale Park 11.25 am
5 Wollerton; Phone box 1.05 pm
6 Hinstock; Chestnuts 2 pm
7 Hinstock; Church 2.30 pm
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10.10 am
10.40 am
11.05 am
11.45 am
1.35 pm
2.20 pm
3.30 pm

Visits may be subject to change due to inclement weather, vehicle

breakdown etc. For further information please:-

o telephone 01743 255024 or 0345 6789034
e e-mail libraries@shropshire.gov.uk
o visit the website at www.shropshire.gov.uk



